
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

LAND ROVER

LAND ROVER 

FREELANDER 2 

(L359)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

FREELANDER 2 

(L359)

2006-10-01 

- 2014-10-

01

2179 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 224DT

FREELANDER 2 

(L359)

2006-10-01 

- 2014-10-

01

2179 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DW12BTE

D4

FREELANDER 2 

(L359)

2006-10-01 

- 2014-10-

01

2179 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 224DT

FREELANDER 2 

(L359)

2006-10-01 

- 2014-10-

01

3192 ccm 171 KW 233 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B 6324 S

FREELANDER 2 

(L359)

2006-10-01 

- 2014-10-

01

2179 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 224DT

FREELANDER 2 

(L359)

2006-10-01 

- 2014-10-

01

2179 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DW12BTE

D4

FREELANDER 2 

(L359)

2007-01-01 

- 2014-10-

01

2179 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 224DT

FREELANDER 2 

(L359)

2010-08-01 

- 2014-10-

01

2179 ccm 140 KW 190 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 224DT

FREELANDER 2 

(L359)

2010-08-01 

- 2014-10-

01

2179 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 224DT

FREELANDER 2 

(L359)

2010-08-01 

- 2014-10-

01

2179 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel DW12BTE

D4

FREELANDER 2 

(L359)

2011-10-01 

- 2014-10-

01

1999 ccm 177 KW 241 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 204PT

https://www.dipacommerce.com/epi255r.html#auto-compatibili.tab

